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Scandic Open
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 58

Pro Open

1 Sami Mäkipörhölä 09/15/18 10:00 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 -7 51   

  09/15/18 14:15 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 5 -8 50 -15 101

2 Sami Kalliokoski 09/15/18 10:00 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 5 3 5 2 5 -2 56   

  09/15/18 14:15 2 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 -3 55 -5 111

3 jani halonen 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 5 4 4 -1 57   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 -1 57 -2 114

4 Jerry Rantala 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 8 3 3 4 4 +2 60   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 -1 57 +1 117

5 Joni Niskala 09/15/18 10:00 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 5 4 4 3 5 +4 62   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 2 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 6 0 58 +4 120

6 Tero Rantanen 09/15/18 10:00 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 7 +1 59   

  09/15/18 14:15 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 6 +4 62 +5 121

7 Heikki Seitajärvi 09/15/18 10:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 5 +2 60   

  09/15/18 14:15 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 7 +4 62 +6 122

8 Lauri Vaara 09/15/18 10:00 2 4 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 -2 56   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 9 +9 67 +7 123

9 Sakari Hanhivaara 09/15/18 10:00 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 2 2 3 4 4 7 +5 63   

  09/15/18 14:15 4 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 5 2 6 +3 61 +8 124

10 Pasi Björnholm 09/15/18 10:00 4 3 3 2 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 2 8 +13 71   

  09/15/18 14:15 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 +1 59 +14 130

10 Tri Nguyen 09/15/18 10:00 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 7 3 5 2 5 +9 67   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 2 5 2 4 5 4 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 9 +5 63 +14 130

Recreational

1 Jouni Alajoki 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 0 58   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 7 +4 62 +4 120

2 Maija Laitinen 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 +6 64   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 -1 57 +5 121

3 Henri Tienvieri 09/15/18 10:00 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 7 3 5 3 6 +5 63   

  09/15/18 14:15 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 6 0 58 +5 121

4 Jaakko Glader 09/15/18 10:00 2 2 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 8 +9 67   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 -3 55 +6 122

5 Topi Hiltunen 09/15/18 10:00 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 7 +2 60   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 6 3 4 +7 65 +9 125

6 Jussi Niskakoski 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 8 3 5 3 5 +7 65   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 2 3 2 2 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 7 +4 62 +11 127

7 Elias lantto 09/15/18 10:00 4 2 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 5 6 +7 65   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 7 6 4 2 5 +6 64 +13 129

7 Markus Koivumaa 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 +9 67   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 4 3 3 7 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 +4 62 +13 129
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

9 Tommi Luukinen 09/15/18 10:00 2 5 5 2 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 +8 66   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 9 +8 66 +16 132

10 Terhi Tuorilainen 09/15/18 10:00 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 7 +8 66   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 6 +9 67 +17 133

11 Hannu Kokkonen 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 3 2 4 4 7 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 5 4 5 +6 64   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 7 4 5 4 6 +14 72 +20 136

12 Niko Kähkönen 09/15/18 10:00 3 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 5 4 7 +12 70   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 4 6 +15 73 +27 143

13 Petteri Väänänen 09/15/18 10:00 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 +11 69   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 6 7 +17 75 +28 144

13 Jarmo Laine 09/15/18 10:00 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 2 3 5 3 16 +16 74   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 7 3 6 2 8 +12 70 +28 144

15 Jari Kujala 09/15/18 10:00 7 3 3 3 4 6 5 4 6 2 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 7 +13 71   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 7 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 8 3 4 3 19 +31 89 +44 160

Pro Open
Women

1 ritva huovinen 09/15/18 10:00 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 8 +22 80   

  09/15/18 14:15 4 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 8 +28 86 +50 166

Pro Master 40+

1 Petri Heinämäki 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 +2 60   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 +1 59 +3 119

2 Janne Martimo 09/15/18 10:00 5 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 6 +5 63   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 +3 61 +8 124

3 Sami Alm 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 +4 62   

  09/15/18 14:15 4 3 4 2 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 +4 62 +8 124

4 Mika härkönen 09/15/18 10:00 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 7 +3 61   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 +8 66 +11 127

5 teo jänkälä 09/15/18 10:00 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 6 +9 67   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 6 +5 63 +14 130

5 Jarno Kangas 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 6 +2 60   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 3 3 2 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 +12 70 +14 130

7 Jaakko Ylitalo 09/15/18 10:00 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 +3 61   

  09/15/18 14:15 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 10 +13 71 +16 132

8 Urpo 09/15/18 10:00 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 7 4 5 4 6 +16 74   

  09/15/18 14:15 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 +16 74 +32 148

Junior ≤ 18

1 Niko Nevalainen 09/15/18 10:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 +4 62   

  09/15/18 14:15 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 -2 56 +2 118

2 Vili Törmänen 09/15/18 10:00 2 2 4 2 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 +8 66   

  09/15/18 14:15 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 7 +12 70 +20 136
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 58

Avg 3 3.1 3.7 2.8 3.2 4.4 3.9 3.1 3 2.8 3.2 3.6 3.5 3.6 3.3 4.4 3.3 6.4 64.2

Difficulty 4 5 16 1 7 12 17 6 3 2 8 15 13 14 9 11 10 18 6.2

Birdie -1 16 14 29 9 7 12 17 24 8 1 7 19 7 9 10 6 195 15%

Par 0 45 38 34 37 43 43 25 44 45 41 51 36 32 30 44 35 38 21 682 51%

Bogey 1 9 19 30 6 19 16 35 16 10 9 12 26 27 9 17 25 21 23 329 25%

Double Bogey 2 3 3 8 1 3 5 12 2 1 1 11 7 7 5 4 4 13 90 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 18 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 9 6 18 1%
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